NORTENE

BAMBOO PLAST

Tutor de bambus invelit in plastic

Ref.

140801
140802
140803

& 2010300

140805
140806

Marimea.

@ 7-11 mm x M. 0,60 m
¢ 7-11 mm x M. 0,90 m
812-16 mmx M. 1,20 m
312-16 mm x M. 1,80 m
312-16 mm x M. 1,80 m
312-16 mmx M. 2,10 m

Culoare

Material
bambus
bambus
bambus
bambus
bambus

bambus

Ambalare (bucati)
50
50
50
50
50
50
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